SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 120-277/347V
Power Factor  >0.9
Total Harmonic Distortion <20%
Dimming 0-10V Dimming
CRI 80 CRI
CCT
Lumens Per Watt ~150 LPW

INDUSTRIAL LED LIGHT
High Bay UFO | 150-240-300W
ORDERING GUIDE
1. Only adaptor provided by Eralux
2. Lumen output for NAT fixtures will be 20% less than standard fixtures
3. Polycarbonate reflector usually ordered with the polycarbonate reflector
4. The EMBB does not come with remote, the remote is ordered separately if required
AE-IL-SB2-CA
ERALUX SB2
High Bay UFO
-WIREGUARD-BK
Wire guard Black Finish
-WIREGUARD-SS
Wire guard Stainless Steel
-RFL-PC
Polycarbonate reflector
-RFL-AL
Aluminum reflector
-150W
For 150W
-240W
For 240W
-300W
For 300W
Accessory Family Accessory Size
[BLANK]
No EMBB
BLD-UM60D-YYY4
60W Emergency Battery
Backup
EMBB
AE-IL-SB2-CA
ERALUX SB2
High Bay UFO
-RFL-PC-COVER3
Polycarbonate
reflector cover
-150/300W
For 150W and
300W
-240W
For 240W
Accessory Family Accessory Size
ORDERING GUIDE - ACCESSORIES
[BLANK]
No Chain
AE-IL-SB2-CA-METAL CHAIN
3.2ft Metal chain
CHAIN
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
3/23/2026
DIMENSIONS
FIXTURE
A
B
C
POWER 150W 240W 300W
A 4.43” 4.65” 4.76”
B 7.0” 7.2” 10.42”
C 10.43” 12.82” 13.8”
G5SB2
INDUSTRIAL LED LIGHT
High Bay UFO | 150-240-300W
ACCESSORIES
A
B
A
B
A
POWER 150W 240W 300W
WIRE GUARD
A 9.91” 12.61” 14.35”
B 9.91” 12.61” 14.35”
C 1.18” 1.18” 1.18”
POLYCARBONATE REFLECTOR
A 16.28” 18.89” 16.22”
B 6.84” 7.12” 4.84”
POLYCARBONATE REFLECTOR COVER
A 15.9” 18.7” 15.9”
B 1.57” 1.57” 1.57”
POLYCARBONATE LENS
A 8.66” 10.66” 11.53”
B 0.28” 0.3” 0.3”
B
C
A
B
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
3/23/2026
MOUNTING
G5SB2
INDUSTRIAL LED LIGHT
High Bay UFO | 150-240-300W
DESCRIPTION PICTURE
HOOK MOUNT Standard mounting option
PENDANT Hook can be replaced by
¾” NPT conduit mounting.
METAL CHAIN Facilitates the installation of the
fixture
CODE DESCRIPTION PICTURE
AE-IL-SB2-CA-WIREGUARD-BK-XXXW
AE-IL-SB2-CA-WIREGUARD-SS-XXXW